
Broadway Bound 4 Week Schedule 2024 
 

Session #1 
Week #1 

Favorite Book Characters 

Monday June 10 

Camp Starts! 
CAC 

9:15am 

Tuesday June 11 

Auditions  
Wednesday June 12 

Auditions 
Thursday June 13 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm  

Friday June 14 

 Swim Testing  
&  

Open Swim 

Week # 2 
Pirates, Mermaids &  

Sea Monsters 
 

Monday June 17 

Classes/ Rehearsal 
with Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Tuesday June 18 
 

Wednesday June 19 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Thursday June 20 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Friday June 21 

Open Swim 

Week #3 
Animal Palooza 

Monday June 24  

Classes/ Rehearsal 
with Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Tuesday June 25 

In Camp Field Trip 
Knuckle Ball Comedy 

Improv Workshops 

Wednesday June 26 

Field Trip! 
Wheeling Family 
Aquatic Center 

Thursday June 27 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Friday June 28 

Open Swim 
 

Week #4 
Party in the USA  

Monday July 1 

Tech & Dress 
Rehearsals 

Tuesday July 2 

Performances 
Session #1 

Wednesday July 3 

Performances 
Session #1 

 

Thursday July 4 
NO CAMP 

Happy 4th of July!  

Friday July 5 

Open Swim 
Session #1 Ends 

Session #2 
Week #5 

Color Clash   

Monday July 8 

Session #2 Starts! 
Auditions 

Tuesday July 9 

Auditions  
Wednesday July 10 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Thursday July 11 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Friday July 12 

Open Swim 

Week #6 
Stars of Disney & Star Wars 

Monday July 15 

Classes/ Rehearsal 
with Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Tuesday July 16 

Swim Lessons! 
 

Wednesday July 17 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Thursday July 18 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Friday July 19 

Field Trip! 
Medieval Times 

(Lunch Provided) 

Week #7 
Summer Olympics 

 

Monday July 22 

Classes/ Rehearsal 
with Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Tuesday July 23 

Field Trip! 
Main Event 

(Lunch Provided) 

Wednesday July 24 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Thursday July 25 

Classes/ Rehearsal with 
Artistic Staff 

12-3pm 

Friday July 26 

Open Swim 

Week #8 
Enchanted Camp! 

Kings, Queens, Dragons & 
more! 

Monday July 29 

Tech & Dress 
Rehearsals 

Tuesday July 30 

Tech & Dress  
Rehearsals 

Wednesday July 31 
Performances! 

Thursday August 1 
Performances! 

Friday Aug.2 

Last Day of Camp! 
Open Swim  

 


